. PFijmeni a jméno

Novakova Veronika
HanuSova Dana
Lébrova Jana st.
Bestova Katefina
Hanusikova Blanka

Brzicova-Hanzlovska Petra

Noskova Pavla
Novakova Michaela
Masatova Véra
Vokrojova Marie
Pindurova Jana
Padarova Ivana
Lebedova Zuzana
Stulikova Dagmar
Opatrna Jana
Breindlova Anna
Volsickova Michaela
Stysové Bohdana
Vlasakova Gabriela

vék 1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj

J 16-18 196,00
191,00
176,00
165,17

J 13-15 156,17
144,50

senior 162,67

senior

J 13-15

hrac¢ se nezucastnil

190,00
199,00
196,17
196,83

193,50
187,00
192,67
179,17
182,33
191,67
187,33
192,83
176,50
162,67
177,83

148,33

hra se nazapocitava do prlimeéru

200,50
184,00
193,50

192,83
174,17
185,00
207,00

176,17
173,17
180,67
167,17
162,17
175,33
166,50

170,33
131,67

184,50

183,17

159,83

137,33

137,17

175,33
197,17
184,17
189,50
202,00
176,50
177,33
168,17
171,17
167,33
157,67
158,50
163,50
166,00
161,83
138,50
160,83
146,67
135,67

197,50
185,00
185,00
177,17

173,00
182,50
161,17
157,17
155,83

156,00
139,00
154,67
154,00
148,00

184,00

175,83
174,83
194,83
181,00
155,17
187,00

159,00

166,00
165,67
154,33
168,00
170,67
146,00

pramér
191,87
189,83
188,67
186,07
185,77
184,75
182,58
179,20
175,93
170,43
167,73
167,70
166,80
166,60
162,03
157,97
155,88
154,25
140,17

nepocita se

1/176,00 4/177,67
1/172,50 7/169,17

4 /175,17
2/161,83 6/ 169,17

1/ 154,50

5/ 141,50 7/ 145,600

5/153,83, 1/ 154,50

5/ 148,00

6 /134,00 4/ 142,67
6 /138,17



. PFijmeni a jméno

Strakova Irena
Cermakova Petra st.
Cechovska Monika
Kolarova Hana
Dologova Petra
Janovska Jana
Klofacova Katefina
Vachova Véra
Hudcova Monika
Maléfova Pavlina
Jirkd Katefina
Kucabova Lenka
Mrazkova Olga
Marousova Lenka
Killerova Martina
Marvalova Nikola
Chladkova Hana
Vohryzkova Dagmar
Cerna Pavla
Moravkova Drahomira
Stybnarova Nicole
Moravkova Vendula

vék 1.turnaj 2.turnaj 3.turnaj 4.turnaj 5.turnaj 6.turnaj 7.turnaj

senior
senior

152,67
J 16-18 153,50
senior

139,17
J 16-18 139,67

hrac¢ se nezucastnil

172,67

168,50

169,17

157,83

145,33

162,67

158,00

169,00

155,50

163,67

151,33
150,33
142,83

136,50
118,83
106,00

176,33

167,00

162,50

155,00

140,33

142,17
149,50

154,00

146,17

148,50

119,67

169,50

172,33

160,33
157,50

159,83

147,67

pramér

176,33
172,67
169,50
164,83
163,67
163,25
163,17
162,50
160,92
160,33
157,59
157,50
156,42
154,17
151,33
148,06
142,83
142,17
138,95
136,50
134,44
133,72



